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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Above the Bar S 113.200 28.050 28.250 28.450 28.450
21 4 2T

922 Ava Mancha 9.500 9.4509.350
923 Athena Gambini 9.300 9.3509.500
921 Soraya Shah 9.250 9.450 9.6509.600
215 Staty Schonier 9.500
823 Belle Humphries 9.300

2 Aerial Athletics S 112.750 27.200 29.400 28.700 27.450
8T8 1 1

852 Aubrey De La Rosa 9.200 9.750 9.5509.550
851 Price Fielder 9.200 9.800 9.3009.600
850 Norma Jo Hargesheimer 8.800 9.850 9.550
849 Mattie Taylor 8.600

3 Majestic S 112.550 27.500 28.050 28.450 28.550
14T 5 2T

202 Vannah Ellis 9.300 9.600 9.600
905 Khloe Martinez 9.100 9.300 9.6509.600
1004 Catherine Rivas 9.100 9.5009.250
201 Violet Hayter 9.150 9.400

4 Mazeikas Gymnastics S 111.850 27.750 28.900 27.800 27.400
103 2 5

232 Tara Hess 9.400 9.450 9.5009.500
233 Eve Posada 9.250 9.900 9.7009.300
1023 Ziyah McCray 9.100 9.000
828 Alexa Portillo 9.550 8.200

5 World Champions S 111.700 27.300 28.450 28.150 27.800
46T 3 4

207 Charlotte Bexfield 9.500 9.4009.350
206 Scarlet Boone 9.000 9.450 9.2009.600
1015 Lyla Burks 8.800 9.500 9.200
919 Camilla Freeman 9.500
1014 Kamani Miller 9.200

6 HVG S 109.450 27.100 27.050 27.600 27.700
59 10 6

216 Keila Medina 9.250 9.600 9.4009.200
217 Isabella Garza 9.000 8.300 9.5009.050
824 Kelsy Coronado 8.850 9.150 8.8009.350
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7 MGA S 109.400 27.300 27.650 27.350 27.100
116T 6 7

916 Blakely Whitaker 9.450 8.900 9.0009.450
1013 Avery Cruce 9.000 8.800
917 Layla Lochridge 8.850 9.250 8.700
918 Anna Dumas 9.500 9.3009.200

8 EnRich Gymnastics S 109.150 27.850 26.400 27.050 27.850
32 11T 11

906 Saelis Rosario 9.400 8.900 9.6509.200
811 Leyton Punwasi 9.350 8.850 9.000
812 Kinsley Ocampo 9.100 9.100
813 Oivia Banda 8.650
907 Collins Dellit 9.1008.850

9 RPGA S 108.900 26.900 27.350 27.100 27.550
710 7 10

241 Piper Witt 9.500 9.400 9.7509.050
243 Tara Anderson 9.100 9.400 8.9008.900
242 Laila Sassani 8.300 8.550 8.9009.150

10 Texas Star S 107.300 26.600 27.100 25.950 27.650
612 9 14

945 Kennedy Miller 9.100 9.050 9.4508.800
1041 Sophia Frank 9.000 9.250 9.1008.300
249 Annalyn Odat 8.500 8.800 9.1008.850

11 Team Lazer S 107.150 27.500 25.850 27.250 26.550
124T 13 8

1040 Jaslyn Reddic 9.300 8.750 8.6008.500
248 Addy Poe 9.100 8.300 9.4509.450
836 Abigail Yaws 9.100 8.800 8.5009.300

12 Elite Fitness S 107.100 26.750 25.750 27.150 27.450
8T11 14 9

920 Lizzie Chason 9.250 9.500 9.3509.500
1016 Kaesyn Vazquez 8.900
822 Addy Dale 8.600 7.800 8.9008.800
821 Alice Wall 8.450 9.2008.850
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13 SGA S 105.150 26.200 26.400 26.750 25.800
1413 11T 12

1056 Coralee Roemer 9.000 8.600
853 Sabrina Queen 8.650 8.950 7.500
255 Karla Esparza 8.550 8.700 8.9009.050
954 Olivia Weeks 8.750 9.4009.100

14 RBGA S 105.050 25.550 27.250 25.900 26.350
1314 8 15

953 Lily Seckel 9.150 8.950 8.8008.450
1055 Ariana Dutton 8.300 8.850 8.2008.700
254 Ashlyn Underwood 8.100 9.450 9.3508.750

15 United Gymnastics S 100.950 25.000 24.400 26.150 25.400
1515 15T 13

234 Molly Sullivan 9.000 8.300 9.0009.100
928 Mallory Piepgrass 8.000 8.100 8.2008.650
235 Penelope Nerio 8.000 8.000 8.2008.400

16 Stars Gymnastics Hou S 93.500 21.000 24.400 24.900 23.200
1716 15T 16

1044 Anissa Ribeiro 7.300 8.950 8.3008.600
840 Zuri Bell 7.200 8.750 7.5008.000
839 Oceane Bonnete-Cartier 6.500 6.700 7.4008.300

17 Game Gymnastics S 89.800 18.200 22.800 24.400 24.400
1617 17 17

929 Rikki Rosa 7.000 7.650 7.700
1024 Jordyn McKnight 6.000 8.3008.450
830 Ryleigh Mitchell-Okereke 5.200 7.050 8.100
829 Isabella Palacios 8.100 8.0008.250

18 HGC S 68.800 17.300 17.050 17.850 16.600
1818 18 18

256 Millie Feldman 8.700 8.400 9.4008.850
854 Tamar Katz-Warmflash 8.600 8.650 7.2009.000
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